Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

g EET T T r e P 200k 2 F
» L N N ©.009F » L N
> . . > E > .
Q B . . = Q B .
T 0.8 feeedd %-0085 T 08 :
£ I o 9.007F s | :
) [ : : 3 2 3 . .
0.6_— ' %'0065 o 0.6_— : :
L : : B.005F [ : :
. ; - 0.004f 04f - qil-t
E E 0.003F Lo 5 5
: : 0.002f- 0.2 - : :
I T 0.00f P
PR PP P i S5 P o OB i Y FRUTETITE FRVT FUTEE PRPPL FHUTE RPN OO
g 1 EECEENIE 3 : : 3 1
o ; 4 : : s [EE2 | | Y REEE PP EPREt | P
o.of - THEF - 08 -mreee B : I oo
. | R =i 1+H++++*H+H+‘
55 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 © 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—=— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPU_retrain2
[Fake rate vs § —— DQM_mkFit_XiMinusPUold
o 0.8p © 0.01 )
S F 2 oook g
& o7k 8.009F k)
1Y o (%} E 1Y
S ook Hoos- :
R ®.007F B
- [} E Q
8 05F $.006F 2
3 k] E =
[0 e LR L LR Tg.OOS_—
E 3
03 -y R RREE TEPPRD 0.004f
E : + 0.003F
0.2F 4 E
: 0.002F
o 0.00- . . . .
o 0 o O : : o 9 . i i
g 1 3 : : 3 : : :
ox ox : : N R : [ an) R SRETEES EETETE
09 - R S Tt prenes ERl R i :
H 1 : . : : : | R R l++'"'.— """
°% 5 10 15 20 25 © 5 10 15 20 25 0 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8_
0.7
0.6
0.5]
0.4
0.3]
0.2]

0.]]

q

0.8

0.6

track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6]

0.5]

0.4]

0.3]

0.2]

0.1

N
T

O S U R ) ) Y P

0..0

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

Duplicates Rate vs layer

6 7 8
track pixel layers

 0.0]
)
®.009
2.008
12
D.007,
%006
Q
8.005
S
2.004)
he)
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

cem-

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

1

0.8

H

0.4

0.2

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers




	Contents
	Page 1


